You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1885 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 16th - 17th October 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total |Con|Lab| ™ |ukip| con|Lab| P |Male|Female [18-24| 25-30 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London [ RESt Of| Midlands i1 6 otiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample] 1885 | X | X | X X | 552]463] 409 [914] 971 | 224|477 | 645 5391074 811 | 241 613 403 464 164

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How likely or unlikely do you think it is that
England will win the Football World Cup?
Very likely 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 0 4 2 1 2 2 4 2 1 1 1
Fairly likely 6 8 5 3 6 7 6 4 5 7 5 5 4 9 6 7 7 7 6 6 1
TOTAL LIKELY 8 9 7 4 8 8 8 6 7 9 5 9 6 10 8 9 11 9 7 7 2
Fairly unlikely 31 36 36 28 25|29 36 31|32 30 29 30 31 33| 30 32 28 34 28 37 13
Very unlikely 46 45 46 50 51|50 48 42 | 50 43 51 46 52 39 49 43 49 41 47 45 64
TOTAL UNLIKELY 77 81 82 78 76 79 84 73 82 73 80 76 83 72 79 75 77 75 75 82 77
Don't know 15 |10 10 18 16|12 8 22|11 18 |14 15 11 19| 14 16| 11 16 17 10 21
Which, if any, of the following national teams
do you think will win the next football World
Cup?
Brazil 31 33 3 30 29|32 34 33|36 26 28 29 31 33| 30 32 26 34 29 31 27
Spain 12 13 14 6 9 9 16 9 14 9 17 14 10 10 11 12 18 7 12 12 17
Germany 11 12 10 11 14| 14 12 8 15 7 11 10 13 10 12 9 13 10 10 13 11
Argentina 3 3 5 5 1 3 6 2 5 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 0
England 3 4 3 0 3 3 3 1 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 1
Belgium 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 2 3 1 3 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2
Italy 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 1 2 2 0
Netherlands 1 1 1 6 1 0o 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 0
France 1 1 1 3 0 1 2 1 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 4
Portugal 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 3
Colombia 0 0O o0 o 0 0 O 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Uruguay 0 0O 0 o 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Chile 0 0O o0 o 0 0 O 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0
Russia 0 0O 0 o 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
USA 0 0O o0 o 0 0 O 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Mexico 0 0O 0 o 2 0 O 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Someone else 0 0 1 0 0 0O O 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Don't know 32 29 25 33 37|33 21 39|20 44 26 30 32 36| 33 31 26 35 33 30 34
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